
Contact Name Default Email Default Phone
ABC Central Block & Brick mikemcd.abcblock@gmail.com (501) 455-2027
ABC Supply todd.david@abcsupply.com (501) 376-2400
ACME BRICK CO cbowie@brick.com (501) 812-5574
ADEQ - Energy Office simpson@adeq.state.ar.us (501) 682-1060
AeroBarrier of Arkansas KRLO.J.BARBERY.MIL@MAIL.MIL 501-413-9411
Aerus frlittlerock1@aerusonline.com 5016660385
All Wood Floors Custom Installation and Refinishing, LLC allwoodfloorsarkansas@gmail.com (501) 250-4205
Alpha Countertops alphacountertops@msn.com 479-967-0229
American Abstract & Title andrew.adkins@americanabstracttitle.com (501) 227-8603
American Blind And Shutters In americanblinds@conwaycorp.net (501) 450-7789
Antique Brick & Block dave@antiquebrickinc.com (501) 375-0060
AR Concrete Stains arconcretestains@yahoo.com 501-551-3146
AR Portable Toilet Rentals/Mini Bins (501) 513-4852
Arkansas Mini Dumpsters arminidumpsters1@gmail.com 5016802056
Arkansas Roofing Kompany timgoodwin.ark@gmail.com (501) 513-9119
Arkansas Sod & Turf arkansassod@att.net (501) 753-5377
Arkansas Wood Floors arkansaswoodfloors@yahoo.com (870) 688-8788
Armor Bank cmay@armor.bank 501-406-9099
Arnold Audio 5012239748
Arvest Bank falba@arvest.com 501-319-3613
Aspire Realty Group (501)912-5231
At Home in Arkansas kelly@athomearkansas.com 501-551-0382
Audio Dimensions ddoss@audiodimensions.net (501) 223-1115
Bancorpsouth kent.goff@BXS.com (501) 217-2483
Bank OZK jeremy.mcalister@ozk.com (501) 978-2300
Barber Law Firm, PLLC pwilson@barberlawfirm.com (501) 707-6201
Barnhart Heat & Air barnhartair@yahoo.com (501) 851-4388
Barton's Home Improvement bhiconway@ecbarton.com 501-319-6779
Bath Fitter mransom@bathfittersouth.com 501-541-2605
Bengtson Landscape Inc. dbeng13@gmail.com (501) 517-4788
Big Rock Service Company, LLC bigrockservice23@gmail.com 5015299830
Billy Waddles Hauling, Inc. billywaddleshauling@yahoo.com (501) 920-5231
Blind Ambition Window Coverings ubaldo@blindambition.com.co 5015680000
Bradco Supply jlee@bradcosupply.com (501) 955-0777
Brothers Masonary dr42611@yahoo.com 501-909-2838
BTC Publishing - Building Savvy Magazine laura.smith@n2pub.com



Contact Name Default Email Default Phone
Budget Blinds lahuff@budgetblinds.com (501) 353-7161
Bulldog Dumpsters Office@bulldogdumpsters.com 501-326-4455
C&F Flooring and Rug Gallery shopathome@cfcarpetllc.com (501)399-9909
Capitol Custom Cabinets capitolcabinets@yahoo.com (501) 771-0472
Capitol Insulators & Bldg dustin.harris@truteam.com (501) 834-3840
Casa Blanca Granite Marble & Tile casablancagranite@rocketmail.com 501-455-2520
CD Duncan Electric Inc. dunc22960@gmail.com 501-605-3343
Centennial Bank tchoate@my100bank.com (501) 603-3747
Center Point Energy kelly.lassiter@centerpointenergy.com (501)377-4551
Central Arkansas Engineering caengr@sbcglobal.net
CertaPro Painters of Central Arkansas gtaylor@certapro.com (501) 223-8988
Chenal Heat & Air Inc tony@chenalheatandair.com (501) 821-6948
Chenal Properties msanders@chenal.com 5018215555
City Of Lr Building Codes Div cgivens@littlerock.gov (501) 371-4828
CJRW becky.heflin@cjrw.com (501) 975-6251
Coney's Garage Door info@coneygaragedoor.com (501) 513-0510
Congo Fireplace & Patio karen@congofp.com 5013164328
Construction Waste Management constructionwastemanagment@gmail.com (501) 912-4501
Countertop World, LLC contact@countertopworldar.com (501) 481-8117
Crawl Space Solutions of Arkansas Inc. johncossey@arkansascrawlspace.com 501-329-4000
Critter Getters Rawebb33@comcast.net (501) 992-0343
Crye-Leike Realtors stacimedlock1@yahoo.com (501) 954-9100
Curry's Termite and Pest Control scott@curryspestcontrol.com (501) 375-0788
Deaton Group Realty sdeaton@deatongrouprealty.com (501) 580-9151
De-Tec Security Systems keith@detecsecurity.com 501.312.0001
Diamond Pools LLC alan@diamondpoolsar.com 501-868-7946
Duke Custom Cabinets duke.cabinets@comcast.net 5018688111
Dupont Tyvek/Weatherization Partners LTD medds@weatherizationpartners.com (214) 794-8658
Eastern Alliance Insurance Group cutroska@eains.com (769) 300-0329
Ellis, Tucker, and Aldridge Larry.Tucker@etacpas.com (501) 664-3987
Emery Crossland Electric cross-electric@sbcglobal.net
Entergy Arkansas (501) 223-6115
Everett Buick GMC nstewart@everettbgmc.com (501) 315-7100
Evers Electric Company, Inc. randy.evers@everselectricinc.com 870-863-4494
Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation robin.reid@fairwaymc.com (501) 712-3581
Falk Supply dmaxwell@falksupply.com (501) 664-3911
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Farmers Insurance - John Runkel Agency jrunkel@farmersagent.com 5015085888
Field Electric L.L.C Prfield101@gmail.com (501)317-5098
First National Title hollyec@firstnationaltitle.net (501) 221-0101
First Quality Tile ramonesquivel2965@yahoo.com (501) 581-3219
First Security Bank michele.tyrrell@fsbank.com 501-217-5906
Floors & More Inc dan@floorsandmorear.com (501) 316-0267 Ext.107
Floors and More, Inc. dan@floorsandmorear.com (501) 316-0267 Ext.107
Forest to Floor mjordan@foresttofloor.com (901) 360-1330
G&S Insulating gandsinsulating@gmail.com (501) 569-9131
Gary Houston Electrical Co, Inc jeannie@ghec.us (501) 375-8330
Gateway Mortgage Group debbie.daniel@gatewayloan.com 501-260-7985
Gotcha Covered - Central Arkansas annleek@gotchacovered.com 501-483-5008
Granite Transformations of Central Arkansas gpalmer@trend-group.com (501) 791-3400
Habitat for Humanity Pulaski County restoredirector@habitatcentralar.org (501) 771-9494
Harmon Overhead Door david@harmondoor.com (501) 834-3454
Harris Insulation harrisinsulation@sbcglobal.net (501) 412-3210
Heslep Concrete Company jheslep@heslepconcrete.com (501) 664-9400
Holloway Engineering Surveying Civil Design pllc admin@holloway-eng.com 501-851-3366
Home Builders Association of Greater Little Rock meredith@hbaglr.com
Home Energy RX alan@homeenergyrx.com (800) 585-8888
Hydroflow Plumbing, LLC hydroflowplumbingllc@yahoo.com (501) 993-7735
Ingle Fence Co wefenceit@aol.com (501) 982-1412
Innovative Decking and Building Supplies arkansasrockdesigns@gmail.com 5015817300
Innovative Heat & Air Solutions, Inc. dallas@innovativeheatandairsolutions.com 501-773-9695
Insurance Center Inc. dwilson@inscntr.com (501) 223-2400
iRealty Arkansas brookesandlin3010@gmail.com 5015513433
J.E. Allen Company jeallen@jeallenco.com 5019042435
Jack Tyler Engineering, Inc. cgray@jteng.com 501.562.2296
John Martin Plumbing Inc. buckinnduckin@gmail.com 501-944-7565
Jones Glass Jonesglass@myjonesglass.com (501) 315-6600
Kaufman Lumber Co jwortman@kaufmanlumber.com (501) 568-3182
Kaycan Building Products brent61@kaycan.com 501-562-0075
Kitchen Craft lesley.scott@cookforlife.com (352) 483-7600
Kodiak Steel Homes, LLC steveyoder@kodiaksteelhomes.com 800-278-0888
Lansing Building Products joey.abeyta@lansingbp.com (501) 565-5994
Larry Bolin Trim larrybolintrimwork@yahoo.com 501-584-8481
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Leafguard Of Arkansas bwright@leafguardandmore.com (501) 664-5400
Legacy Fencing Inc donna@legacyfencing.com (501) 327-2969
Legacy Termite and Pest Control jcperez@legacytermiteandpest.com (501) 225-1453
Lexicon, Inc. (501) 490-4200
Light Innovations charlene@light-innovations.com (501) 223-9026
Little Rock Cleaning Syst sherriwoodworth@aol.com 501-225-0333
Lomanco Vents lindyray96@gmail.com (601) 917-6036
LP Building Solutions daken.york@lpcorp.com (501) 463-9851
Lumber One Home Center awells@lumber1.com (501) 470-1122
Made in the Shade Blinds & More Mike@MITSLittleRock.com 5016720023
Malvern National Bank sphillips@mnbbank.com (501) 661-8229
Mark Pruss Inc markpruss@sbcglobal.net (501) 851-1480
Melvin's Painting melvin@melvinspainting.com 5017330239
Metro Appliances and More wade.t@metro1974.com (501) 758-1988
Midark Insurance Group steve@midarkins.com (501) 851-2223
Modern Realty Group tiffany@modernrealtygroupar.com 5016802215
New Design Roofing keislerroofer@yahoo.com 5019122266
Northside Power and Electric greg@northsidepower.com (501) 315-7213
Old Arkansas Alarm Jeff@oldarkansas.com 501-858-8950
Olympia Construction Products olympia.construction@yahoo.com (501) 315-0191
Overhead Door Co Of Little Roc a.martin_odclr@yahoo.com (501) 758-3505
Pella Products of Arkansas and Missouri mike@pellaofarkansas.com (501) 758-5050
Pinnacle Blinds and Shutters pinnacle_blinds@yahoo.com (501) 607-1574
Pinnacle Valley Plumbing scottj27@yahoo.com 501-690-6003
Plunkett Distributing Inc. jbarber@plunkettdistributing.com
Precision Door Service of Central Arkansas scoop@precisiondoor.net (501) 492-6299
Prestige Floors & More flooringllcprestige@gmail.com
ProSource Wholesale Floorcoverings taylorp@prosourcearkansas.com 501-758-0801
Pulaski County Assessor assessor@pulaskicountyassessor.net (501) 340-8941
ReBath of Arkansas (501) 455-8600
Regions Mortgage jacob.hall@regions.com 5013717008
Res French Drains & Waterproof rogerfelty@att.net (501) 888-1133
Rew Materials, Inc matanner@rewmaterials.com 501-370-8088
Rich Sales Inc/Delta Faucet time@richsales.net (501) 868-9711
Ridout Lumber Company (Conway) rnridout@ridoutlumber.com (501) 268-3929
Ridout Lumber Company (Searcy) rnridout@ridoutlumber.com (501) 268-3929
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River City Materials cbutler@lwsupply.com (501) 374-8228
RKL Heating & Cooling, Inc. robertrklhvac@gmail.com 501-315-7300
Robin Dee Enterprises, Inc. mpz13@aol.com (618) 532-3745
Royal Overhead Door Inc ted@royaldoors.com (501) 455-3667
Russell Chevrolet RussellChevrolet@newsales.leads.cmdlr.com 501-835-8300
Santa Cecilia Designs Granite and Marble Santaceciliadesigns@live.com (501) 835-1559
Seaton Heat n' Air seatonhna@gmail.com (501) 834-2610
Shaw Electric  Inc rex@shawelectricinc.com (501) 269-1748
Sherwin Williams ashley.n.garrison@sherwin.com (501) 217-9283
Signature Red Designs signaturereddesigns@gmail.com (501)297-3498
Simpson Strong-Tie acrowe@strongtie.com (501) 860-5102
Sleep City cornermattress@att.net (469) 525-0002
Southern Pine Farmers Inc. southernpinefarmers@gmail.com 501-607-0089
Southern Pipe & Supply Company eric.kitchens@southernpipe.com 501-663-9700
Specialty Services samjelmore@yahoo.com (501) 888-1139
Staley Glass Inc StaleyGlass@gmail.com (501) 843-6797
Stone Works LLC (501) 821-0003
Stone World Designs bao@stoneworlddesigns.com (501) 762-0254
Stout Plumbing Co., Inc. swstout@att.net 501-860-4666
Styers Electric Co melvinstyers@sbcglobal.net (501) 562-0320
Suarez Custom Cabinets adriansuares3527@gmail.com (501) 672-0301
Sunpro Solar info@gosunpro.com 1-866-450-1012
Szabad Brothers szabadbrothers@gmail.com 5012136258
Taylor Heating and Air, Inc. robert@taylorheatingair.com (501) 847-5035
TEC Electric CHARLIEC@TECELECTRIC.COM (501) 758-5483
The Overton Firm don@theovertonfirm.com (501) 563-0186
The Plumbing Warehouse cody.francis@tpwmail.com 5016644183
The Tile Shop (501) 954-7637
Thomas Thompson HVAC rdobbins78@yahoo.com 501-676-1391
Tornado Shelter Systems Inc. jgsmith2.0@gmail.com 501-230-5446
Total Control Automation by AVIAS service@tcapro.com 5014853033
Tracy's Glass and Mirror, Inc tracysglass@gmail.com 501-416-3731
Triton Stone Group jmcallister@tritonstonear.com 5016133500
UALR Construction Management JKCARR1@UALR.EDU (501) 569-8065
Vowell, Inc. admin@aymag.com (501) 244-9700
West End Roofing, Siding & Windows dward@westendroofing.com (501) 376-1186
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West Termite & Pest Management vwalker@westtermite.com 501-246-4489
Westlake Plumbing Company info@westlakeplumbing.com (501) 843-6763
Whit Davis Lumber Company kwatson@whitdavis.com (501) 982-2156
Windows, Doors and More rhonda.wdm@gmail.com (501) 315-3300
Windsor Door, LLC rls@windsordoor.com (501) 562-1872
Wise Excavation, Inc wise2excavation@gmail.com
Count\Average\Totals 186


